
Chicken Chunks 7.50
Elsa’s version of the boneless wing in a
home-style pepper breading tossed in your 
favorite Elsa’s® Wing Sauce or naked.

Chicken Fingers 6.55

Breast meat strips, lightly breaded and served 
with our own BBQ sauce or honey mustard sauce.
Spice them up with our famous Wing Sauce  add  .85

Potato Skins

Build your own skins with your favorite filling: 
•shredded beef  •ground beef         •bacon
•shredded chicken  •chili              •chorizo
•Monterey Jack  •cheddar cheese 

8.35  small  5.65   large

Natural Cut Fries
in a Basket 3.85  small  2.35   large

Seasoned Waffle Fries 5.25
Coated with a crisp, seasoned batter.

Queso Fries 4.95
French fries topped with Queso Blanco Sauce.

Mozzarella Sticks 5.95
Mozzarella cheese dipped in a crispy, 
real beer batter.

Beer Battered Onion Rings 4.15

Buffalo Cheese Sticks 5.95
Creamy Monterey Jack and Bleu Cheeses in a 
spicy buffalo batter served with ranch dressing.

Baked Bavarian Pretzel Sticks

Fresh Baked Bavarian Pretzel Sticks served 
with your choice of dipping sauces: Ranch, 
Queso Blanco, Queso Loco, Pizza Sauce

4.95•3 pretzel sticks with 1 dip
•5 pretzel sticks with 2 dips 8.35

 Try Elsa’s® Wing Sauce!

Cream Cheese Poppers (5) 6.15

7.65Mesquite Chicken Quesadilla Rolls
Diced chicken, cheese, savory peppers, and onions in a 
smokey mesquite sauce, wrapped in a flour tortilla.

Bean Dip
Elsa’s® homemade refried beans smothered with 
cheddar cheese, tomatoes, and onions.

small 4.15    large 6.25

   Chili Con Carne   3.95
  Overloaded with ground beef, pinto beans, and our spices.

  3.70
  Spanish vegetable soup served cold, topped with sour cream.

Black Bean   3.95
The best in town!  Topped with sour cream.

Sopas (Soups)

Chili con Queso
A cheese dip with Elsa’s® special sauce 
& chips, served with sour cream.

small 4.15    large 6.25

Queso Blanco
Creamy white cheese sauce spiced 
with diced peppers.

small 4.15    large 6.25 Avocado Ranch Dip
Fresh avocado mixed with sour cream and ranch 
seasonings

small 4.15    large 6.25

Queso Loco
Creamy white cheese sauce mixed 
with diced peppers and ground chorizo sausage.

  small 4.15    large 6.25

9.45

A sampler of Avocado Ranch dip, 
Queso Blanco and Queso Loco.

Dip Trio

6.25

Mexico’s famous dip, Elsa’s® uses only fresh avocados!
Guacamole Salad

Elsa’s® Famous Appetizer Dips!

   Gazpacho  (Seasonal)

Crispy, molded flour tortilla shell with refried beans, 
lettuce, pico de gallo, and cheese.

Tostada Grande
   •Ground Beef, Shredded Beef, Chicken, Chorizo,

   or Pork Carnitas    
•Fajita Chicken
•Fajita Steak

   9.40
  10.40
  10.40

Tostada
•Ground Beef, Shredded Beef, Chicken, Chorizo
   or Pork Carnitas       6.25

A flat corn tortilla topped with refried beans, lettuce, pico 
de gallo, and cheese.

Grilled chicken over mixed greens, fire-roasted corn, peppers, 
onions, tomatoes, black beans, topped with cheddar cheese, 
Avocado Ranch dip, crispy tortilla strips and your choice of 
dressing.

   9.45Southwest Chicken Salad

Sonora Grilled Salad    9.45
Iceberg lettuce topped with pico de gallo, jalapeño wheels, black 
olives, Monterey Jack cheese and your choice of pork carnitas or 
strips of charbroiled, marinated chicken breast or steak, with a 
side of Cheese Quesadilla.

Choice of dressings:  Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese, 
Ranch, or Italian.

Dinner Salad    2.85

Mexican Salad    4.75
Heaping salad of iceberg lettuce, pico de gallo, black 
olive slices, jalapeño wheels, cheddar, and Monterey Jack 
cheeses.

Fried chicken breast served on a bed of mixed greens with tomatoes, 
croutons, cheese, and your choice of dressing.

Fried Chicken Salad    8.35

       (with wing sauce)  add   .85

Grilled or blackened tilapia on a bed of mixed greens 
with tomatoes, croutons, cheese, and  your choice of 
dressing.

Tilapia Salad 8.95

Taco Salad

A potpourri of good things in a molded flour tortilla 
brimming with pico de gallo, lettuce,  sour cream, cheddar 
and Monterey Jack cheeses.

•Chili  •Black Bean Soup   •Ground Beef 
•Shredded Beef  •Chicken  •Chorizo  •Pork Carnitas       8.50

Grilled or blackened chicken breast on a bed of mixed 
greens with tomatoes, croutons, cheese, and your choice 
of dressing.

Chicken Salad    8.35

       (with wing sauce)  add   .85

Platters available with rice and beans (add 1.60)

10.95
For the BIG appetite, 10” flour tortilla filled with refried beans, and your 
choice of ground beef, shredded beef, chicken, chorizo or pork carnitas, 
topped with a mild sauce, lettuce, pico de gallo, and aged cheddar cheese.

8.35
Smaller version, but good-sized.  Elsa’s® #1 selling food item!

10.15

Smaller version of the Burrito Wet.
7.85

11.55
10” Flour tortilla filled with your choice of grilled fajita chicken, 
chorizo, steak, or pork carnitas, grilled tomatoes, onions, peppers, 
and then topped with our Queso Blanco sauce, lettuce, and tomatoes. 

   8.95
Smaller version of the Fajita Burrito.

A 10” flour tortilla filled with your choice of ground beef, shredded beef, 
chicken, chorizo, or pork carnitas, and topped with a mild sauce only.

813-948-ELSA (3572)

18450 US Highway 41 North 
Lutz, FL 33549 
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Fried Ice Cream    3.45

Bunuelo with Honey       .85

Sopaipilla    2.85

Premium
Margarita

Follow us on...



Wing Sauce     .85
Celery or Bleu Cheese     .75

10 Wings   7.50
 (all drums)  add   1.50

20 Wings 14.00
 (all drums)  add   3.00

1. Mike’s “I’m On Fire Ready to Die” Wings
Must be 21 and in good health to eat (No Refunds).

2. Rocket Wings
Habanero Puree & Indonesian Sambal.  These 
wings will make your next trip to the moon a 
flavorful experience!

3. Hot Wings
Our own special recipe.  Milder than the 
Rocket Wings.  

4. Spicy BBQ Wings
For the more daring of you who like BBQ.

5. Buffalo Garlic Wings
Keeps the vampires away, but not the romance.

6. Buffalo Wings
30 years ago, these wings started it all and 
we haven’t changed a thing!

7.  Jamaican Jerk Wings (nothing personal)
Truly authentic Caribbean spices make this a 
great favorite.

8. Palm Island Wings (mild)
Once a closely guarded secret from the Florida 
Keys, until we made the chef an offer he could 
not refuse!

9. Carolina BBQ Wings
Dijon mustard and honey give these wings
a southeastern style BBQ flavor.

10. Thai Sauce Wings
Sweet Asian spices with a kick.

11. BBQ Wings
Our own recipe for BBQ.

12. Bill’s NAKED Wings
If you order these, you’ll be the second one 
ever to eat them (not much taste, like the owner)!

 Served with your choice of two:  Mexican rice, black beans and rice, or refried beans.

12.85
Char-broiled chicken breast topped with 
a hickory-smoked sauce with cheddar 
and Monterey Jack cheeses, pico de gallo, 
and green onions.  

Santa Fe Chicken

South of the Border Chicken 12.85
Char-broiled chicken with bacon, peppers, 
tomatoes and Monterey Jack cheese.  

Pollo Blanco 12.85
Char-broiled chicken breast topped with 
grilled vegetables, Queso Blanco sauce, 
pico de gallo, and green onions.  

Legumbre Burrito 11.15
Flour tortilla filled with grilled green 
peppers, onions, mushrooms, tomatoes, 
and black olives, topped with a spicy 
picante almond sauce and Monterey 
Jack cheese.  This vegetarian dish is 
served with a cup of black bean soup and 
two cream cheese poppers.

Cheese
Ground Beef
Spinach

Three sauced corn tortillas with your choice 
of filling, topped with melted, aged cheese.  

Burrito Ranchero 12.15
Flour tortilla filled with shredded 
chicken and topped with a spicy picante 
almond sauce and Monterey Jack cheese.

Beef Chimichanga 12.15
Shredded or ground beef wrapped in a 
deep-fried flour tortilla, topped with a 
mild sauce and cheddar cheese.

Seafood Chimichanga 12.15
A premium blend of bay shrimp and 
crab meat wrapped in a deep-fried 
flour tortilla, topped with Monterey 
Jack cheese.

Chicken Chimichanga 12.15
Shredded chicken wrapped in a deep-fried 
flour tortilla, topped with a mild sauce and 
Monterey Jack cheese.

Pork Carnitas Chimichanga 12.15
Shredded smoked pork wrapped in a 
deep-fried flour tortilla, topped with a 
mild sauce and Monterey Jack cheese.

(Chicken)

Pollo Loco 12.85
Char-broiled chicken breast topped with 
Queso Loco sauce and green onions. 
California Chicken 12.85
Char-broiled chicken breast topped with our 
Avocado Ranch Dip and diced tomatoes. 

Pork Carnitas
Shredded Beef
Chicken

 11.85
 11.85
 11.85
   9.95
 10.45
   9.45

 11.85Chorizo 

Build your own dinner with your choice of any combination of the following:  

Combo One 10.25    Combo Two  12.35    Combo Three 13.95  

•Ground Beef Taco      
•Chicken Taco        
•Chorizo Taco
•Shredded Beef Taco
•Pork Carnitas Taco

•Ground Beef Enchilada    
•Chicken Enchilada
•Cheese Enchilada
•Chorizo Enchilada
•Shredded Beef Enchilada

•Ground Beef Enchilada   
•Pork Carnitas Enchilada
•Beef Tamale 
•Chili Relleno

Served with your choice of 2 side dishes:  Mexican rice, refried beans, black beans & rice, chili, 
Black Bean soup, Gazpacho, or side salad. (You may add a third side for $1.00.) 

•Beef Flauta    
•Pork Flauta   
•Chicken Flauta

All sandwiches are served with 
fries, cole slaw, lettuce, red onion, 
tomato, and pickle.

Steak Burger    6.95
1/2 lb. of ground steak served on a 
corn-dusted bun.         (cheese)  add      .45

Cajun Burger    7.15
Blackened cajun spices on our 
steak burger.

Jalapeño Cheese 
Bacon Burger    7.95
Served with jalapeños, bacon, and 
cheddar cheese.

1/2 lb. burger served with bacon and 
cheddar cheese.

   7.95Bacon Cheeseburger

Same great burger with swiss cheese 
and fresh mushrooms.

   7.95Mushroom Swiss Burger

Same great burger covered with fresh
crumbled Bleu Cheese.

   7.95Bleu Burger

Same great burger covered with 
marinara sauce & Monterey Jack cheese.

   7.95Pizza Burger

Smoked pulled pork on a kaiser roll.
   7.95BBQ Pork Carnitas

Grilled chicken breast with bacon,
tomato, and Monterey Jack cheese.

   9.25Grilled Chicken Club Mex  

Grilled chicken breast served on a roll.
   8.95Breast of Chicken Sandwich

Thinly sliced steak with sauteed 
peppers, mushrooms, onions, and 
Monterey Jack cheese on a toasted roll.

   8.25Philly-Style Cheese Steak

Grilled chicken with sauteed peppers, 
mushrooms, onions, and Monterey 
Jack cheese on a toasted roll.

Chicken Philly   9.25

      With Waffle Fries (add 1.00)

      Add Chorizo       (add 1.25)

full  5.65   half  4.15Cheese
full  6.85   half  4.75Bean
full  8.35  half   5.65Black Bean
full  8.35   half  5.65Chili
full  8.35   half  5.65Ground Beef
full  8.35   half  5.65Shredded Beef
full  8.35  half  5.65Chicken
full  8.35   half  5.65Pork Carnitas

Grande Deluxe full 10.45   half  7.15
Everything Grande, plus lettuce, pico de 
gallo, olives, & jalapeños.

Grande full  8.95   half  6.55
Shredded beef, chicken, or pork carnitas, 
two cheeses, & beans.

Fajita Nachos
Tortilla chips topped with grilled onions, peppers 
and your choice of steak, chicken or both. 
Covered with creamy Queso Blanco sauce.

Deluxe Fajita Nachos
The Fajita Nachos plus lettuce, pico de gallo, 
olives, & jalapeños. 

full   9.95   half  7.55

full 11.45  half  8.15

Fresh marinated strips of steak, chicken 
breast, chorizo, tilapia, or pan-fried whole 
Gulf shrimp charbroiled and served on a 
sizzling platter with refried beans and your 
choice of Mexican rice or black beans and 
rice, with sour cream and guacamole.

One Way 13.65
Served with 3 tortillas.

Two Way 17.35

Served with 5 tortillas.  For all Shrimp, add  2.25

Three Way 21.55
Enough for two!  
Served with 6 tortillas.  For all Shrimp, add  4.25

Fajita Wrap    9.45

Grilled chicken and Monterey Jack cheese 
or grilled steak and cheddar cheese, peppers, 
onions, black olives, pico de gallo, rice, black 
beans, and a cheddar-jalapeño tortilla.

Carolina Chicken Wrap    9.45

Chicken fingers, cheddar cheese, bacon, 
guacamole, pico de gallo, lettuce, Carolina 
Wing Sauce, and a cheddar-jalapeño tortilla.

Hot & Spicy Chipotle Wrap    9.45
Grilled or fried chicken strips with Monterey 
Jack cheese, peppers, onions, and rice served 
with a chipotle sauce on a cheddar-jalapeño 
tortilla.

Your choice of ground beef, shredded 
beef, shredded chicken, chorizo or 
pork carnitas.     
For fajita chicken or steak, add  .50 per 
taco.    For soft tacos, add .25 per taco.

6 Tacos with 2 sour creams
12 Tacos with 3 sour creams

One Taco
3 Tacos with sour cream

   15.25

     2.65

   30.40

     7.60

  full   6.75   half  5.15Cheese 
 full   7.35   half  5.55Mixed Veggie

 full  10.45  half  7.15
Steak, Chicken
or Pork Carnitas

 full  10.45  half  7.15BBQ Chicken
 full  10.45  half  7.15Buffalo Chicken
 full  11.15  half   8.35Shrimp
 full  10.45  half  7.15Cajun Chicken

      Add Chorizo  (add 1.25)

  full  11.55  half  8.35Quesadilla Grande
Chicken, steak, or both, plus onions, green 
peppers, mushrooms, & diced tomatoes.

Tacos & 
Taco Bundles

Elsa’s™ Comida del mar 10.95
Your choice of tilapia or cilantro lime shrimp, or a combination of both, 
seasoned and grilled; served with black beans and rice, with a side salad.

Tilapia Fajitas 13.65
Seasoned tilapia fillets served on our Signature sizzling fajitas.

Tilapia Salad 8.95
Grilled tilapia over mixed greens.

Pescado (Fish) Tacos 7.85
Two soft flour tortillas filled with grilled tilapia, topped with lettuce, 
pico de gallo and Monterey Jack cheese; served with Mexican rice.

Elsa’s® Mariscos Selección

Premium
Margarita

 Strawberry
 Margarita

Just 
add ice!


